< Nordenkarm

Centre for the Arts, Maidenhead

Summer Menu

Light Meals

Grilled Asparagus Spears
With shaved parmesan and served with a balsamic
dressed baby leaf salad

Roasted Red Pepper and Chickpea Salad
Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing
(also available as a main meal)

Smoked Haddock and Spring Onion Fishcakes
Red cabbage coleslaw and baby leaf salad
(also available as a main meal)

Brie and Sundried Tomato Quiche
Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing

Chestnut Mushrooms on Toast
Served in a creamy tarragon sauce on granary toast

Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad

Topped with shaved parmesan, anchovy fillets
and a Caesar dressing

(also available as a main meal)

Main Meals

60z Beef Burger

With mature cheddar cheese and guacamole served
in a pretzel bun with chunky chips and salad
(vegetarian option available)

Beer Battered Cod and Chunky Chips

Cod fillet in crispy golden batter with
garden peas and a classic tartar sauce

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Wild rice and mini vegetable spring rolls

Courgette and Lemongrass Tagliatelle
With a creamy coconut sauce

Hungarian Beef Goulash

Tender chunks of beef slow cooked with peppers and

paprika served with Crusty Bread and salad

Desserts

£6.75

£6.75
£12.00
£6.75
£12.00

£6.50

£6.75

£6.75

£12.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£10.00

£12.50

All served with a scoop of vanilla pod ice cream

Warm French Apple Tart
Chocolate Orange Torte
Summer Pudding
Tiramisu Teardrop

Pear and Caramel Cheesecake

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Lunch Snacks

(available until 3pm)

Brie and Avocado Sandwich £5.00
Smoked Chicken and Pesto Baguette £5.00
Fish Finger Sandwich with Tartar Sauce £5.50
Cheddar, Mozzarella, Tomato and Baby

Leaf Spinach Toastie £5.00
Bacon and Brie Baguette £5.00
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayonnaise Sandwich £5.00

Gluten free bread is also available

Side Dishes and Extras

Houmous with Pitta Bread £5.00
Chunky Chips £3.50
Chunky Chips with Mature Cheddar, Salsa

and Spicy Jalapefios £4.50
Garlic Ciabatta £3.00

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip  £4.00

Opening Hours

Mon
Tues—Sat
Sun

Food Served

10am—4pm Mon 11.30am—3pm
10am—11pm Tues—Sat 11.30am—3pm
10am—10.30pm 5.30pm—7.45pm
Sun 12pm—2.30pm
5.30pm—7.30pm

Share your experience!

Inordenfarmcentreforthearts
or search ‘Norden Farm Café Bar’

@nordenfarm

@Y@ Search ‘Norden Farm Centre for the Arts’

advisor*

Did you know?

The Café Bar can also cater for your special
occasion. Please ask at the bar for more

information.
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