

Summer Menu

Light Meals

Ū		
Grilled Asparagus Spears With shaved parmesan and served with a balsamic dressed baby leaf salad	£6.75	
Roasted Red Pepper and Chickpea Salad	£6.75	
Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing (also available as a main meal)		
Smoked Haddock and Spring Onion Fishcakes	£6.75	
Red cabbage coleslaw and baby leaf salad (also available as a main meal)		
Brie and Sundried Tomato Quiche Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing	£6.50	
Chestnut Mushrooms on Toast Served in a creamy tarragon sauce on granary toast	£6.75	
Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad Topped with shaved parmesan, anchovy fillets and a Caesar dressing	£6.75	
(also available as a main meal)	£12.00	
Main Meals		
6oz Beef Burger With mature cheddar cheese and guacamole served in a pretzel bun with chunky chips and salad (vegetarian option available)	£12.50	
Beer Battered Cod and Chunky Chips Cod fillet in crispy golden batter with garden peas and a classic tartar sauce	£12.50	
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce Wild rice and mini vegetable spring rolls	£12.50	
Courgette and Lemongrass Tagliatelle With a creamy coconut sauce	£10.00	
Hungarian Beef Goulash Tender chunks of beef slow cooked with peppers and paprika served with Crusty Bread and salad	£12.50	
Desserts		
All served with a scoop of vanilla pod ice cream		
Warm French Apple Tart	£5.00	
Chocolate Orange Torte		
Summer Pudding	£5.00	

Summer Pudding£5.00Tiramisu Teardrop£5.00

Pear and Caramel Cheesecake £5.00

Lunch Snacks

(available until 3pm)

Brie and Avocado Sandwich	£5.00
Smoked Chicken and Pesto Baguette	£5.00
Fish Finger Sandwich with Tartar Sauce	£5.50
Cheddar, Mozzarella, Tomato and Baby	
Leaf Spinach Toastie	£5.00
Bacon and Brie Baguette	£5.00
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayonnaise Sandwich	£5.00
Gluten free bread is also available	

Side Dishes and Extras

Houmous with Pitta Bread	£5.00
Chunky Chips	£3.50
Chunky Chips with Mature Cheddar, Salsa	
and Spicy Jalapeños	£4.50
Garlic Ciabatta	£3.00
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip	£4.00

Opening Hours		Fo	od Served
Mon Tues—Sat Sun	10am—4pm 10am—11pm 10am—10.30pm	Mon Tues—Sat Sun	11.30am—3pm 11.30am—3pm 5.30pm—7.45pm 12pm—2.30pm 5.30pm—7.30pm

Share your experience!



/nordenfarmcentreforthearts or search 'Norden Farm Café Bar'



@nordenfarm



Search 'Norden Farm Centre for the Arts'

Did you know?

The Café Bar can also cater for your special occasion. Please ask at the bar for more information.

Lunch Snacks

(available until 3pm)

Brie and Avocado Sandwich	£5.00
Smoked Chicken and Pesto Baguette	£5.00
Fish Finger Sandwich with Tartar Sauce	£5.50
Cheddar, Mozzarella, Tomato and Baby	
Leaf Spinach Toastie	£5.00
Bacon and Brie Baguette	£5.00
Tuna, Cucumber and Mayonnaise Sandwich	£5.00
Gluten free bread is also available	

Side Dishes and Extras

Houmous with Pitta Bread	£5.00
Chunky Chips	£3.50
Chunky Chips with Mature Cheddar, Salsa	
and Spicy Jalapeños	£4.50
Garlic Ciabatta	£3.00
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip	£4.00

Opening Hours		Food Served	
Mon Tues—Sat Sun	10am—4pm 10am—11pm 10am—10.30pm	Mon Tues—Sat Sun	11.30am—3pm 11.30am—3pm 5.30pm—7.45pm 12pm—2.30pm 5.30pm—7.30pm

Share your experience!



/nordenfarmcentreforthearts or search 'Norden Farm Café Bar'



@nordenfarm



Search 'Norden Farm Centre for the Arts'



Summer Menu

Light Meals

Grilled Asparagus Spears With shaved parmesan and served with a balsamic dressed baby leaf salad	£6.75	
Roasted Red Pepper and Chickpea Salad	£6.75	
Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing (also available as a main meal)		
Smoked Haddock and Spring Onion Fishcakes Red cabbage coleslaw and baby leaf salad	£6.75	
(also available as a main meal)	£12.00	
Brie and Sundried Tomato Quiche Baby leaf salad and balsamic dressing	£6.50	
Chestnut Mushrooms on Toast Served in a creamy tarragon sauce on granary toast	£6.75	
Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad Topped with shaved parmesan, anchovy fillets	£6.75	
and a Caesar dressing (also available as a main meal)	£12.00	
Main Meals		
6oz Beef Burger With mature cheddar cheese and guacamole served in a pretzel bun with chunky chips and salad (<i>vegetarian option available</i>)	£12.50	
Beer Battered Cod and Chunky Chips Cod fillet in crispy golden batter with garden peas and a classic tartar sauce	£12.50	
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce Wild rice and mini vegetable spring rolls	£12.50	
Courgette and Lemongrass Tagliatelle With a creamy coconut sauce	£10.00	
Hungarian Beef Goulash Tender chunks of beef slow cooked with peppers and paprika served with Crusty Bread and salad	£12.50	
Desserts		
All served with a scoop of vanilla pod ice cream		

Warm French Apple Tart	£5.00
Chocolate Orange Torte	£5.00
Summer Pudding	£5.00
Tiramisu Teardrop	£5.00
Pear and Caramel Cheesecake	£5.00

Did you know?

The Café Bar can also cater for your special occasion. Please ask at the bar for more information.